
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Seq= 1; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF
THE SOUTH;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301110000
08631

01/11/1993
11:56:04

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SINGH, IQBAL
I

199301110000
08641

01/11/1993
11:57:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS,
GERALD W

199301110000
08831

01/11/1993
12:49:57

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCRAE,
LARRY

199301070000
06321

01/07/1993
03:30:12

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
ROBERT H

199301080000
06671

01/08/1993
09:02:47

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DEASON,
HAROLD

199301250000
22801

01/25/1993
09:43:22

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES VELUZ,
RODOLFO M

199301250000
22861

01/25/1993
10:00:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WALTMAN,
HERMAN E

199301150000
15261

01/15/1993
01:20:37

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

199301190000
16231

01/19/1993
10:38:45

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BOSWELL,
ROGER W

199301270000
25391

01/27/1993
10:47:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SHUNNARAH,
DAVID S

199301280000
26821

01/28/1993
12:51:10

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JOSEPH JR,
LEO E

199301210000
20601

01/21/1993
02:53:20

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES EARMAN,
DAVID W

199301210000
20761

01/21/1993
03:52:12

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STEPHENS,
MICHAEL L

199302040000
33901

02/04/1993
01:43:50

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
JOHN R

199302030000
31921

02/03/1993
11:46:56

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LOONEY,
JOHN D

199302100000
38811

02/10/1993
09:57:07

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LEACH,
JAMES B

199302100000
38821

02/10/1993
09:58:17

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CLARK,
WALTER D

199206110001
08751

199302120000
42321

02/12/1993
01:54:34

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WISE, LARRY
L



199302220000
50301

02/22/1993
10:36:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCIVER,
JAMES W

199302220000
50291

02/22/1993
10:35:59

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FANN,
ROBERT P

199302160000
45001

02/16/1993
02:45:46

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WELDON,
LISA B

199302160000
44971

02/16/1993
02:39:42

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FOUR STAR
HOMES INC

199302170000
45331

02/17/1993
08:19:41

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES UPCHURCH,
PHILLIP R

199302170000
45471

02/17/1993
09:16:57

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TAYLOR,
WENDELL DR

199302240000
52901

02/24/1993
11:37:58

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MARSCH,
JEFFREY T

199303010000
56901

03/01/1993
01:55:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERT,
ARTHUR M

199303040000
61351

03/04/1993
02:28:49

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199303050000
62601

03/05/1993
12:00:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BRIDGES,
RONALD E

199303030000
59831

03/03/1993
01:42:49

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES METROCK,
JOHN
MICHAEL

199303190000
75611

03/19/1993
10:17:07

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SHINE, JAMES
W


