Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Seq= 1; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301110000 08631	01/11/1993 11:56:04	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SINGH, IQBAL						, , , ,
199301110000 08641	01/11/1993 11:57:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS, GERALD W						
199301110000 08831	01/11/1993 12:49:57	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCRAE, LARRY						
199301070000 06321	01/07/1993 03:30:12	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, ROBERT H						
199301080000 06671	01/08/1993 09:02:47	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DEASON, HAROLD						
199301250000 22801	01/25/1993 09:43:22	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	VELUZ, RODOLFO M						
199301250000 22861	01/25/1993 10:00:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTMAN, HERMAN E						
199301150000 15261	01/15/1993 01:20:37	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK						
199301190000 16231	01/19/1993 10:38:45	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWELL, ROGER W						
199301270000 25391	01/27/1993 10:47:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SHUNNARAH, DAVID S						
199301280000 26821	01/28/1993 12:51:10	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JOSEPH JR, LEO E						
199301210000 20601	01/21/1993 02:53:20	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	EARMAN, DAVID W						
199301210000 20761	01/21/1993 03:52:12	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STEPHENS, MICHAEL L						
199302040000 33901	02/04/1993 01:43:50	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, JOHN R						
199302030000 31921	02/03/1993 11:46:56	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LOONEY, JOHN D						
199302100000 38811	02/10/1993 09:57:07	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LEACH, JAMES B						
199302100000 38821	02/10/1993 09:58:17	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, WALTER D					199206110001 08751	
199302120000 42321	02/12/1993 01:54:34	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WISE, LARRY L						

199302220000 50301	02/22/1993 10:36:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCIVER, JAMES W			
199302220000 50291	02/22/1993 10:35:59	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FANN, ROBERT P			
199302160000 45001	02/16/1993 02:45:46	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON, LISA B			
199302160000 44971	02/16/1993 02:39:42	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FOUR STAR HOMES INC			
199302170000 45331	02/17/1993 08:19:41	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	UPCHURCH, PHILLIP R			
199302170000 45471	02/17/1993 09:16:57	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TAYLOR, WENDELL DR			
199302240000 52901	02/24/1993 11:37:58	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSCH, JEFFREY T			
199303010000 56901	03/01/1993 01:55:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERT, ARTHUR M			
199303040000 61351	03/04/1993 02:28:49	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP			
199303050000 62601	03/05/1993 12:00:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRIDGES, RONALD E			
199303030000 59831	03/03/1993 01:42:49	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	METROCK, JOHN MICHAEL			
199303190000 75611	03/19/1993 10:17:07	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SHINE, JAMES W			